C
op
yr
ig
ht
 ©
 2
01
7
M
EM
O
 In
te
rn
at
io
na
l L
td
.,
F-
17
 M
os
ta
 T
ec
hn
op
ar
k,
 M
os
ta
 3
00
0,
 M
AL
TA
w
w
w.
m
em
ol
oc
ks
.c
om
, T
el
ep
ho
ne
: +
35
6
21
49
22
62
, E
-m
ai
l:
su
pp
or
t@
m
em
o.
co
.a
t
Air2One PS 12 W
Power Supply 12 W AIR
AC Plug Type: Worldwide
Article Number: MI-PSY4-0012-12AIR
Technical Data
Features
Dimensions (LxWxH)
Overload / Overvoltage Protection
Safety Isolation
Worldwide Power Standards
Certifications
Cable Length
Input Voltage
Connector
Operating Voltage
Power
Current
Power Loss at 40 °C
Temperature Range
73,9 x 39 x 48,5 (mm)
YES
YES
YES
TÜV/GS, EN/EC, CE, UL, FCC, CSA, CCC, AS/NZS, ROHS
4 pin Molex Nano - fit socket
100 – 240 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz
4 pin Molex Nano - fit socket
12 V DC
12 W
1A
- 30 %
-10 °C to 50 °C
55
48
28 Unfoldable AC Pin
AUSTRALIAN TYPE O
PENLO
C
K
PUSH
BRITISH TYPE LO
C
K
O
P
EN
PUSH
EUROPEAN TYPE
PUSH
O
PE
NLO
C
K
US TYPE
PUSH
O
P
E
NLO
C
K
PUSH
O
P
E
NLO
C
K
CN TYPE
PUSH
O
P
E
NLO
C
K
PUSH
O
P
E
NLO
C
K